It is strongly recommended that the service provider print this document, 
scrutinize it carefully, and retain it for reference purposes! 

ITEM DESCRIPTION:  CARDBOARD BALLOT BOXES  

1. BACKGROUND: 

 The Electoral Commission requires a quantity of 85,854 (Eighty-five 
thousand eight hundred and fifty-four) packs of 3 Cardboard Ballot 
Boxes printed with the Electoral Commission Logo to be used 
during the LGE2021 Electoral events.  

 The Cardboard Ballot Boxes are required on 30 July 2021.  

 This auction calls for the supply and delivery of the goods stated above.